Mat-Su Health Services, Inc offers discounts on fees. The discounts are based on income and family size based on federal poverty guidelines.

If you request it, we will give you an estimate of the charges we anticipate for your visit if your visit is not an emergency. Please do not hesitate to ask for information.

# **Evaluation and Management**

Description	CPT	Price
Established Patient Office Visit 10 min	99212	\$171
Established Patient Office Visit 15 min	99213	\$241
Established Patient Office Visit 25 min	99214	\$357
Established Patient Office Visit 40 min	99215	\$522
New Patient Office Visit one problem focused	99202	\$273
New Patient Office Visit Detailed	99203	\$363
New Patient Office Visit Moderate Complexity	99204	\$533
Preventative Visit, Est Age 18-39	99395	\$418
Preventative Visit, Est Age 40-64	99396	\$457
Preventative Visit, New Age 40-64	99386	\$550

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc offers discounts on fees. The discounts are based on income and family size based on federal poverty guidelines.

If you request it, we will give you an estimate of the charges we anticipate for your visit if your visit is not an emergency. Please do not hesitate to ask for information.

#### Anesthesia

CPT None	Description	Price
None		

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc offers discounts on fees. The discounts are based on income and family size based on federal poverty guidelines.

If you request it, we will give you an estimate of the charges we anticipate for your visit if your visit is not an emergency. Please do not hesitate to ask for information.

#### Surgery

Description	CPT	Price
Drainage of Skin Abscess	10060	\$482
Biopsy, skin lesion	11102	\$539
Insert Drug Implant Device	11981	\$693
Removal Drug Implant Device	11983	\$1182
Destroy Benign/Premalign Lesion	17000	\$218
Destroy Lesions 2-14	17003	\$44
Destruct Lesion	17110	\$346
Routine Venipuncture	36415	\$42
BX/Curett of Cervix w/scope	57454	\$1034
Remove impacted earwax	69210	\$275

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc offers discounts on fees. The discounts are based on income and family size based on federal poverty guidelines.

If you request it, we will give you an estimate of the charges we anticipate for your visit if your visit is not an emergency. Please do not hesitate to ask for information.

Radiology

CPT None	Description	Price
None		

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc offers discounts on fees. The discounts are based on income and family size based on federal poverty guidelines.

If you request it, we will give you an estimate of the charges we anticipate for your visit if your visit is not an emergency. Please do not hesitate to ask for information.

## Pathology and Laboratory

Description	CPT	Price
Urinalysis NonAuto	81002	\$37
Urine Pregnancy Test	81025	\$66
Assay Test for Blood, Fecal	82274	\$0
Glucose Blood Test	82962	\$0
Assay of Body Fluid Acidity	83986	\$0
TB Intradermal Test	86580	\$55
Smear, Wet Mount, Saline	87210	\$60
Nasal Flu Test A & B	87804	\$75
Strep A Test	87880	\$88
Cytopath TBS, C/V, Manual	88164	\$0

Mat-Su Health Services, Inc offers discounts on fees. The discounts are based on income and family size based on federal poverty guidelines.

If you request it, we will give you an estimate of the charges we anticipate for your visit if your visit is not an emergency. Please do not hesitate to ask for information.

#### Medicine

Description	CPT	Price
Immunization Administration 1st	90471	\$54
Immunization Administration each additional	90472	\$36
Flu Vaccine	90674	\$35
Psychiatric Evaluation w/Medical license	90791	\$563
Psychiatric Evaluation non medical license	90792	\$563
Individual Psychotherapy 30 min	90832	\$212
Individual Psychotherapy 45 min	90834	\$230
Individual Psychotherapy 60 min	90837	\$252
Crisis Intervention	90839	\$614
Group Psychotherapy	90853	\$86